
Klaar om op paard te gaan? Tok aan! We zijn niet verantwoordelijk voor gebeurlijke ongevallen.

NR ACHTERNAAM NAAM PAARD

05A-110cm Start: 9u

1 LéONARD LAURIE DIAMANT DU LABIA

2 SCHROE CHARLOTTE ANOUCHKA VAN DE BROBOS

3 DENAYER JULIEN INDRA THOF TER KALVEKETE

4 BREMS CHRIS ORAGE Z

5 DENAYER JULIEN INDRA THOF TER KALVEKETE

6 POSTELMANS LOTTE XANA

7 FRANCO EDWIN QUEEN VESTA

9 VANDERSCHELDEN CHRISTINE EPO VAN DEN BISCHOOP

10 DECKERS LUC CASTOR BOY Z

11 HENDRIX BART GIZMO

12 BLUEMINK KIM JADINUS

13 COX STAL URGANDE DES CHAMPS

14 COX STAL CILINA LL

15 LéONARD LAURIE DIVINE DU COIN

16 DORSSERS SYLVIA CHACCO

17 MATTERNE JOLIEN QUINA

18 GEUSENS RACHEL JANA

19 SCHOL CHRISTIAAN AREIN

20 TUBES VICTORIA VIVACIOUS DEW DROP

21 HOUBEN RAF CALIMERO VAN HET FARASOHOF Z

22 MAES RONNY LENNOX

23 BAERTS NICO CARERRA Z

24 SMEYERS ANNELIES ICECREAM

25 SCHROE CHARLOTTE BEVERLY DU CHATEAU HOLLOGNE

26 PLESSERS NICO FORTISSIMO

27 DENAYER JULIEN DENVER

28 TIELEN JOKE SILVERSTAR

29 GHAIBI CILIA DRIVING MISS DAISY VLS

30 BREMS CHRIS BEN VAN DE VRUNTE

31 PHILIPPAERTS RENATE BETTINA MEERSHOVEN

32 LUYTEN MERITHE DIAMANTIQUE ROYALE

33 STURME CARLIJN DAYTIME DREAMER

34 PHILIPPAERTS RENATE BETTINA MEERSHOVEN

35 FRANCO EDWIN PASOA

36 LUYTEN MERITHE DIAMANTIQUE ROYALE

37 WOLTERS SHEILA ARMANI VAN HET HEEREHOF

38 MEULEMANS ELODIE JADORE DU CACHE-POT

39 CATOUL CHARLINE CALVIN Z

40 DORSSERS SYLVIA DIJKERHOEVE`S ELOMA

41 STURME KIM (CARLIJN) EYECATCHER
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42 MATTERNE JOLIEN UDARCA II V/H EIKELBOS

43 HENDRIX BART AACHJE

44 HENDRIX BART AACHJE

45 STAINIER EMILE VOIX D'OR VAN DE GERTRUDISHOEVE

46 ROMBOUTS KIRSTEN EUREKA VAN DE WIJNGAARDHOEVE

47 VANHOOF PIETER IRMA LA DOUCE

48 SKOLLERUD MARIT BARCELONA

49 SKOLLERUD MARIT CASUAL Z

50 BAERTS NICO ALY Z

51 POELMANS MARIJN GALMIRO

52 CASSERA JEREMY CHARMEUR DE TIJI Z

53 BAERTS CARO KILAN

54 VAN DE POEL VICKY DEMOISELLE DE LA POMME

55 LéONARD LAURIE INFINITY K

56 SMEYERS ANNELIES EMBRASSO

57 GHAIBI CILIA CALAMITY JANE VLS

58 MAES RONNY BROGIO

59 TUBES VICTORIA WANIETA

60 POUKENS MARJAN ANYTIME Z

61 STEIJVERS BERT GUCCI

62 PIEDBOEUF MAUREEN HARPAIL

63 VOS GREGORY JOGA

64 DECKERS LUC CASTOR JOY Z

65 COX KATRIEN HALEWIJN VAN DE GROTE HAART

66 REYNDERS RUNE FOLIE

67 CATOUL CHARLINE DIAZ

68 DORSSERS SYLVIA CLEOPATRA

69 VANDERSPIKKEN EVA DIESTO Z

70 BREMS CHRIS AMEX Z

71 SMEERS KAROLIEN EAU DE VIE

72 THYS GAIA INCROYABLE

73 GEUSENS RACHEL HAPPY FEET

74 HENDRIX BART DAYWALKER

75 GREVENDONCK ANN ASCONA Z

76 TIELEN ANN TETSKE

77 DAEM VIKTOR XXX

78 STURME KIM ERINA GLN

79 LIEFSOENS LIAM ANDY

80 MEULEMANS ELODIE KAHLUA

81 VAN DER RIJT FRAUKE D´OLYMPIQUE

82 CORNELIS KELLY DYNAMITE

83 THYS JENS KOBALT

84 GHAIBI CILIA BALTIMORE VLS

85 ROMBOUTS KIRSTEN URONE

86 PILLAIN VIOLAINE ISCHA VAN DE VADDENHOEK

87 BAERTS NICO UNTA Z

88 BAERTS CARO C-JULAN

89 VLEMMIX JAN POMPELMOES

90 HEES MANON EKILLY VAN DE HORST

91 VAN DE POEL VALERIE EASY BOY



92 VAN DE POEL VICKY JAY JAY VD MOTTELHOEVE

93 LUYTEN SARINA JIRINA V/H KELFSHOF

94 COUNASSE JEROME IDEAL

95 ECURIE LOMBARD NOA

96 PIEDBOEUF MAUREEN CERRAROSE

97 VOS GREGORY IROCO G

98 HEYLIGHEN TESSA BONITA VAN DE ZEILHOEK

99 POELMAN MAAIKE ABOCUS

100 SMETS MAURANNE BAYA VAN ESSENE

101 POUKENS MARJAN CADE VD MOLENBERG Z

102 MERKEN JUSTINE AQUA D'OR Z

103 VERING KAI XXX

104 FOCANT ALICIA MATULA

105 MERKEN JUSTINE AQUA D'OR Z

106 CONINGS ELLEN JAYDEN VAN DE WARRE

107 POELMAN MAAIKE CORTES VAN HEISTE

108 DAEM VIKTOR XXX

109 KUCHARD PETER DE MASK FORM FLEMMING

110 HEED LINDA CHACCOMINO

111 VREYS MICHAEL XXX

112 COX KAREL XXX

113 CAUBERGS DIMITRI CARPACIO Z

114 LIEFSOENS LIAM CASTELLA

115 LIEFSOENS CAMERON NALUNA

116 LIEFSOENS CAITLIN ATTITUDE

117 JONKERS MEREL HALI VAN 'T PLUTONIAHOF

06A-120cm

1 VAN DE POEL VICKY JAY JAY VD MOTTELHOEVE

2 COX STAL IT'S ME

3 COX STAL URGANDE DES CHAMPS

4 HEED LINDA CHICAGO DE TEILLEVENT

5 GEUSENS RACHEL HAPPY FEET

6 VREYS MICHAëL INKA VAN HET LINDEHOF

7 VERING KAI XXX

8 DENAYER JULIEN DENVER

9 KUCHARD PETER DE MASK FROM FLEMMING

10 DIRKX LORE CLINTON Z

11 POUKENS MARJAN CADE VD MOLENBERG Z

12 HEES MANON

13 REYNDERS RUNE HILTON

14 CONINGS ELLEN CAYENNE Z

15 LIEFSOENS CAITLIN NALUNA

16 GREVENDONCK ANN ASCANI Z

17 TIELEN ANN TETSKE

18 SMEYERS ANNELIES EMBRASSO

19 HENDTIX BART DAYWALKER

20 MATTERNE LINDSY DUTCH LEO Z

21 MEULEMANS ELODIE JADORE DU CACHE-POT

22 DAEM VIKTOR XXX



23 PIEDBOEUF MAUREEN EDITH

24 CHRISTIAANSEN CARMEN XXX

25 FRANCO EDWIN CLIA

26 NIEL VANGELDER IMOGEN DE REGOR

27 DAMEN FABIENNE GOLIATH

28 STURME KIM ERANO

29 THYS GAIA CARPE-DIEM

30 KUCHáR PETER CALISTA

31 EYSCHEN LISA CURLY CUTE Z

32 VLEMMIX JAN TYLER

33 HEED LINDA FREIGEIST

34 SCHMITS SIMONE CLOWN S

35 COLAERS KIM COLINA

36 JANSSENS JORDY LINDEN J&J Z

37 VAN DE POEL VICKY DEMOISELLE DE LA POMME

38 COX STAL CILINA LL

39 AURELIE VANDERSCHUEREN CORETINA DES DIX BONNIERS Z

40 CREMERS CARMEN PRISCILLA Z

41 LéONARD LAURIE DIAMANT DU LABIA

42 HEES MANON

43 THYS JENS BILLY

44 CORNELIS KELLY GOANITA

45 THYS JENS BILLY

46 SMEYERS ANNELIES ICECREAM

47 CASSERA JEREMY FENG SHUI DE CHAMPENOTTE

48 NIEL VANGELDER CONTENDRA

49 DIRKX LORE QUARTZ DU RIVAGE

50 PEETERS LEONIE UNICA

51 LUYTEN MERITHE GéNéRIQUE ROYALE

52 LIEFSOENS CAITLIN ATTITUDE

53 LIEFSOENS CAMERON ANDY

54 LIEFSOENS LIAM CASTELLA

55 DAEM VIKTOR XXX

56 VREYS MICHAëL IRVING VAN HET LINDEHOF

57 JENNEN STEPHANIE ENRIQUE BLUE

58 SCHROE CHARLOTTE ANOUCHKA VAN DE BROBOS

59 MATTERNE LINDSY WARKILLY

60 FRANCHI KARINA ALICE DE LA SALLE

61 COLAERS KIM ILIAZ

62 VREYS HANNELORE EXTACY M

63 DENAYER JULIEN INDRA THOF TER KALVEKETE

64 HEED LINDA BALOUE W

65 STURME KIM EYECATCHER

66 HELLEBREKERS JOëLLE QUANTA COSTA

67 JANSSENS JORDY GOLIATH J&J Z

68 VAN DE POEL VICKY ALEX LUDINE S

69 NIEL VANGELDER EVINA

70 DELFOSSE ANNE HYMNE D

71 VLEMMIX JAN CONTIQI

72 ECURIE LOMBARD BURGRAEFFIN



73 COUNASSE JEROME VENDETTA

74 PLAS LOUIS OPTICIEN

75 DAMEN FABIENNE ZERANA

76 VANDERSCHELDEN CHRISTINE TRUE BREED VH BLOEMENHOF

77 MATHOT JULIE DIAMOND BLUE

78 VOS GREGORY HALLETRO VH SCHANSHOF

79 DORSSERS SYLVIA CASSIUS CLAY

80 JENNEN STEPHANIE EVER SO CLEVER BLUE

81 SCHMITS SIMONE ASTRID ORONA S

82 PEETERS LEONIE CARDENTA

83 OTAVIA PENEDO ICOON

84 SIPS KAREN N1

85 MATTERNE LINDSY FUTURE Z

86 COLAERS KIM AZARRO

87 SCHROE CHARLOTTE BEVERLY DU CHATEAU HOLLOGNE

88 BLOEMEN GERT CALAMITY JANE

89 PLAS LOUIS OPTICIEN

90 SIGMUNDSEN DINA BACCARA

91 MEULEMANS ELODIE IC MAGIC

92 FRANCHI KARINA ANTARèS DE LA BOVERIE

93 KEYMIS KIM CARTE O.H.

94 PEETERS LIEN ISAURA VAN HET SCHEEFKASTEEL

95 VAES ELIEN I-CAIPIROSKA

96 REYNDERS RUNE IZZY

97 CORNELIS KELLY JIQUEENTURO DI LUNA

98 JANSSENS JORDY BRENDA J&J

99 ECURIE LOMBARD COCINELLE

100 MATHOT JULIE ACHNATON

101 COUNASSE JEROME I GOT THE JEWELS

102 VLEMMIX JAN CARLITO

103 DELFOSSE SOPHIE ILKA VAN DE KIEZEL

104 VAN DE POEL VICKY CHABLIE

105 AEGTEN JORIS ILLUSION AEG

106 JENNEN STEPHANIE CANNY BUE

107 DE NIE MARK ISAURA

108 DE RUYTER ANOUK CHICA

109 JANSSEN DAVY D,HORELIAZ

110 KORSTEN ELISE ICARUS VH GEVAHOF

111 BLOEMEN GERT ITS DARCOBAL

112 SIGMUNDSEN DINA CHE CHIN

113 HEED LINDA NIVEAU 1136

114 COLAERS KIM AMELUSINA

115 OTAVIA PENEDO HAVANA

116 MARIA HELENA BARBA CORLANDO

117 DA SILVA ARTHUR BELINI

118 SIPS KAREN N2

07A-130cm

1 BLOEMEN GERT GENTLEMAN

2 FRANCHI KARINA ALICE DE LA SALLE



3 THYS JENS BILLY

4 LAMINE KHEDDACHE UNESCA

5 VAES ELIEN LAULOCIA

6 KEYMIS KIM CARTE O.H.

7 COUNASSE JEROME BILOUBET

8 VAN DE POEL VICKY CHABLIE

9 MATHOT JULIE ACHNATON

10 COLAERS KIM AMELUSINA

11 AEGTEN JORIS ILLUSION AEG

12 LIEFSOENS ALEXANDER QUICK CHIN

13 PEETERS CHARLOTTE EKITA

14 ECURIE LOMBARD WALZERBRAUN

15 ECURIE LOMBARD COCINELLE

16 PEETERS CHARLOTTE EKITA

17 MEULEMANS ELODIE IC MAGIC

18 DELFOSSE SOPHIE ILKA VAN DE KIEZEL

19 OTAVIA PENEDO HAVANA

20 SIPS KAREN N1

21 MARIA HELENA BARBA CORLANDO

22 CHRISTIAANSEN CARMEN THELMA

23 VANDERSCHELDEN CHRISTINE TRUE BREED VH BLOEMENHOF

24 KUCHáR PETER CALISTA

25 EYSCHEN LISA CURLY CUTE Z

26 STURME KIM DAVVERRO GLN

27 STURME CARLIJN DORETTA

28 VAN LAER LOUISE XXX

29 BLOEMEN GERT IDAM

30 PHILIPPAERTS NICOLA XXX

31 JENNEN STEPHANIE CAT WIESEL Z

32 SWINNEN STIJN ESTEFANIA

33 JANSSENS JORDY GALIATHO J&J Z

34 CORNELIS KELLY GOANITA

35 MANDERS MARIELLE DAROS

36 FRANCHI KARINA ANTARèS DE LA BOVERIE

37 LAMINE KHEDDACHE QUANTO VAN DEN HELLE

38 VAES ELIEN CHILLY TN

39 VAN DE POEL VICKY ALEX LUDINE S

40 COLAERS KIM IRANIA VH MAARLE

41 VANDORMAEL PETRA GINGER ALE VAN DE BUCXTALE

42 KORSTEN ELISE ICARUS VAN HET GEVAHOF

43 AEGTEN JORIS TEREUSA

44 JANSSEN DAVY D,HORELIAZ

45 MANDERS CAROLINE CULITA H

46 JACOBS ERWIN CASSINA

47 PEETERS CHARLOTTE FILIA

48 BOESSEN BEN ROYAL DOUGLAS

49 BLOEMEN GERT EURLI FRAVANCA

50 VAN LAER LOUISE XXX

51 PHILIPPAERTS NICOLA XXX

52 CHRISTIAANSEN CARMEN GIGOLO



53 SIPS KAREN N2


